.
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\Curtarolo

S Glorglo in Boscoﬁ
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v
Ve
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\“

erario raccomandato. Criterio: Gwda veloce

0 0:00 Selvazzano Dentro
14 0:12 Limena

19 0:15 Curtarolo

22 0:17 Campo S. Martino
27 0:21 S. Giorgio in Bosco
31 0:23 Incrocio

33 0:25 Cittadella

34 0:26 Incrocio

4 0:31 Rosa

56 0:40 Solagna

57 0:42 Campolongo sul Brenta
62 0:45  Valstagna

76 0:54 Primolano

81 0:58 Tezze

92 1:056 Ospedaletto

96 1:07 Castelnuovo

99 1:10 Borgo Valsugana
107 1:15 Novaledo

120 1:24  S. Cristoforo
131 1:31 Incrocio

132 1:33 Incrocio

167 1:50 Incrocio

168 1:51 Incrocio

170 1:52 Ora

173 1:55 Montagna

180 2:00 Fonta
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1993-1997. Visual Gis Engineering S.L.

L T T A O I I

LI T O T A I Y

182
187
192
194
202
212
214
218

229
231

239
243

255

265
270
275

284
287
289

S. Lugano

Castello Molina di Fiemme
Masi di Cavalese

Tesero

Predazzo

Moena

Soraga di Fassa

Pozza di Fassa

Campitelio
Mazzin

Pozza di Fassa
Soraga di Fassa
Moena
Predazzo
Tesero

Masi di Cavalese
Castello Molina di Fiemme
S. Lugano
Fontanefredde
Montagna

Ora

Incrocio

Incrocio

I A B N I R

325 337
326 3:39
337 3:46
350 3:55
358 4:00
361 4:03
385 4:05
376 4:12
381 4:16
395 4:25
400 4:28
401 4:30
418 4:39
423 4:44
424 4:45
426 4:47
430 4:49
435 4:52
438 4:55
444 4:58
458 5:10

Incrocio

Incrocio

S. Cristoforo
Novaledo

Borgo Valsugana
Castelnuovo
Ospedaletto

Tezze

Primotano
Valstagna
Campolongo sul Brenta
Solagna

Rosa

Incrocio

Cittadella

Incrocio

S. Giorgio in Bosco
Campo S. Martino
Curtarolo
Limena

Selvazzano Dentro



